	11-30-95A10:17	RCVD Vol. <u>m95</u> Page 3265
This space reserved for County Filing Officer	use only	
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL C	ODE FINANCING STATEMENT
THIS	REAL PROPERTY - FORM FORM FOR COUNTY FILING	
This FINANCING STATEMENT IS preser	led to the courty filing officer	Unsuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.
Dauls, Robert F.	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
DOUIS, DEDORCH A. 18. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	Mtw Building Sc	Pply Co, American General
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from	m which security 4B. Address of Assignee:
6545 Hwy 140 E. Klamath Falls, OR	PO BOX 200	IIIA Biddle Bas-
FULL FOLLS, OZ	001755 HUN	
97603		13
This financing statement covers the following type	es (or items) of property (about it and	97504
	5 A'C'PACHED	able): JUX JYX 10 Pole Building
The above minerals or the like (including an	GAL DESCRIPTION IN	e above timber is standing on:
real estate)	is and oil) or accounts will be financed i	e above timber is standing on:
and the financing statement is to be filed for owner is:	r record in the real estate records. (If the	e debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record
Check how it are during the second		s cector does not have an interest of record) The name of a record
Check box if products of collateral are also of arbon, photographic or other reproduction of this of	overed Number o	f attached additional sheets:
DOUIS Robert F Muis	orm, financing statement or security ag	f attached additional sheets: reement serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.
Al Alerna Char	MANGER. M	THU BUILDING SUDDING CONTROL
Signature(s) of the Debtor required in most case	IS. Sinher	Auto Al ordell - Finance Ma
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS	ture(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79,4020
the space provided for any item(s) on this form is ets need to be presented to the county filing office his form (UCC 11) is to be	inadequate, the item(s) should be cont	inued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IING TO THIS FORM.
This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the cr	NUR STAPLE OH TAPE ANYTH	ING TO THIS FORM.
te. Send the Original to the county filing officer.	any ming officers who record real estat	te mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of
iter the recording process is completed the county used to terminate this document.	r filing officer will return the document to	the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may
he RECORDING FEE must accompany the docum		the planed termination statement below may
e sure that the financing statement has been and	nent. The fee is \$5 per page.	
same and the second sec	any signed. Do not sign the termination	a statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.
ording Party contact name:		
rding Party telephone number:		TERMINATION STATEMENT
Botum to: /nome of the	This :	statement of termination of financing is presented for filing
"UCTICAN General r	pursu	
110 Biddle Rood	bearir	nger claims a security interest in the the financing statemen ing the recording number shown above.
Ded G		
UP(1+0rol 00 o		
MUTURI, OR CITE		
Medforcl, OR 975		

FORM No. UCC-1A NC Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204 (Revised 2/94)

This space reserved for County Filing Officer use

10.24

A parcel of land situate in the EyNEV of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the North boundary of the Klamath Falls-Lakeview Highway, said point being East a distance of 30.0 feet and South a distance of 1921.4 feet from the Northwest corner of the NEWEK of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, said corner being also the Northeast corner of "Junction Acres" Subdivision; thence North parallel to the West line of the ENNEX distance of 270.4 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing East a distance of 138.8 feet; thence South 2° 23' West, a distance of 183.4 feet to the North boundary of the Klamath Falls-Lakeview Highway; distance of 138.8 feet; thence in a North boundary of said Highway a distance of 138.8 feet; thence in a Northerly direction to the true point

The above property address is: 8545 Hwy 140E - Klamath Falls, OR 97603

.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of		neral Finance	the	
of <u>November</u>		10:17 o'clock	A_M., and duly recorded in	Vol. M95
0	f <u>Mortgages</u>		on Page <u>32658</u> .	
FEE \$10.00		By_	Bernetha G. Letsch, C Consette Mue	County Clerk
$4 \frac{1}{1000} \frac{1}{1000}$				